10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Administrative Assistant
Engineer

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic
Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Firefighter Emergency Medical

Technician/Paramedic

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic
Firefighter

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Total Wages

$78,320

$19,056

$14,690

$11,873

$11,790

$9,991

$8,735

$8,086

$7,940

$7,890

$6,058

$5,858

$5,012

$4,500

$3,551

$3,374

$3,031

$2,840



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic
Firefighter

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic
Firefighter

Director

Captain

Director

Director

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic
Director

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter Emergency Medical
Technician/Paramedic

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Of Directors

Volunteer

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Of Directors

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

$2,648

$2,493

$2,360

$2,287

$2,282

$2,274

$2,005

$1,600

$1,517

$1,500

$1,400

$1,207

$1,170

$1,146

$1,100

$1,093

$1,013

$993



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Engineer

Firefighter

Director

Firefighter

Engineer

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Of Directors

Volunteer

Volunteer

$819

$778

$600

$483

$471



