	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Administration	\$78,320
2.	Administrative Assistant		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Administration	\$19,056
3.	Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$14,690
4.	Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$11,873
5.	Battalion Chief		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$11,790
6.	Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$9,991
7.	Firefighter		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$8,735
8.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$8,086
9.	Battalion Chief		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$7,940
10.	Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$7,890
11.	Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$6,058
12.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$5,858
13.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$5,012
14.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$4,500
15.	Firefighter		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,551
16.	Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,374
17.	Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,031
18.	Firefighter		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,840

19.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,648
20.	Captain	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,493
21.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,360
22.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,287
23.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,282
24.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,274
25.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,005
26.	Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600
27.	Captain	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,517
28.	Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,500
29.	Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,400
30.	Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,207
31.	Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,170
32.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,146
33.	Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
34.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,093
35.	Captain	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,013
36.	Firefighter Emergency Medical Technician/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$993

37.	Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$819
38.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$778
39.	Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$600
40.	Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$483
41.	Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$471